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5k on the Rides - Race 2 - 21st August 2019

Number
208
214
192
246
223
209
233
248
210
226
241
424
229
222
195
201
183
232
230
202
228
422
184
244
212
239
187
206
217
203
211
197
193
191
215
245
198
199
196
225
185
221
219
415
200
231
188
190
216
186
189
218

First
Lewis
George
Adam
Brian
Thomas
Bob
Matt
Ben
Geoff
John
Dan
Nele
Jo
Tim
Ben
Nicola
Ross
Darren
Rufus
Matt
Scarlett
Antony
James
Clive
Stephen
Dave
Paul
Steve
Gary
Zoe
Andrew
Emmet
Alan
Donna
Adam
Jim
Adam
Tom
Salvatore
Christine
Paul
Luke
Adam
Frances
Alex
Chris
Paul
Emma
Pete
Ellie
Stephen
Andrea

Last
Harknett
Day
Baker
Jenkins
Grimes
Glasgow
Woodman
Rowlands
Whitman
Sable
Green
Douglas
Kent
Freeland
Fisher
Froud
Flanders
Welsford
Kent
Jessop
Kent
Leckerman
Creed
Stephenson
Bennett
Wilson
Stockings
Bunce
Bartlett
Woodward
Weller
Fitzgibbon
Fricker
Wilkins
Thorpe
Dawson
Borowski
Hughes
Malanga
Inch
Williams
McDyre
McDyre
Wilson
Dawson
Chapman
Hutchin
Lord
Bulaitis
Williams
Lord
MacQueen

Cat
U20M
SM
M40
SM
SM
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
M40
M40
W50
SM
M40
W50
SM
SM
U20M
SM
u20w
M50
M40
M50
M40
SM
M50
M60
M50
W45
M50
M40
M40
W45
M40
M50
SM
SM
M50
W55
M50
uliB
U1iB
W45
U17G
SM
M40
U15G
M60
SW
M40
W55

Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Unaffiliated
Barnet
Orion
Orion
Barnet
Orion
Orion
Shaftesbury Barnet
Unaffiliated
Shaftesbury Barnet
Barking Road Runners
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Orion
Orion
Orion
Unaffiliated
Orion
Orion
Orion

East London Runners
Unaffiliated
Orion
Orion
Unaffiliated
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Unaffiliated
Orion
Orion
Unaffiliated
Orion

Mins
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
26
26

Secs
28
41
02
10
21
28
46
18
49
31
52
56
23
26
31
47
57
00
02
02
02
10
13
14
17
33
33
57
59
03
05
18
21
27
35
07
08
11
16
17
59
16
18
19
19
11
23
32
45
54
22
42



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

243
194
236
220
182
213
235
234
242
237
204
227
207
387
247
240
205
238
224

Vanessa  Clyne
Claire Bryden
Dhurmend: Mistry
Anna McEwen
Chris Leith
Mark Roberts
Anna Brown
Jan Clark
Michelle Long
Christina Watson
Fleur Blatch
Darren Flight
Sacha Ackland
Jason Keen
Steve Cardno
Hannah  Walsh
Janet Bunce
Tracy Sharpe
Catriona Donnellan

W35
W45
M50
W35
SM
M60
W40
W50
SW
W55
SW
SM
W35
M40
M40
SW
W60
W50
SW

Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion
Orion

sSwW
Unaffiliated
Orion
Unaffiliated

26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
30
31
32
33
35

53
20
20
23
10
32
39
39
46
47
33
42
39
46
53
24
46
37
10



